
5/26/2014

2014 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Fielding Report

Player

Luke Romano

Luke Romano

Luke Romano

Luke Romano

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Cristian Ramirez

Cristian Ramirez

Cristian Ramirez

Cristian Ramirez

Joe Krotz

Joe Krotz

Joe Krotz

Joe Krotz

Joe Krotz

Brett Johnson

Brett Johnson

Brett Johnson

Brett Johnson

Brett Johnson

Brett Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Isaiah Martinez

Isaiah Martinez

Isaiah Martinez

Evan Volintine

Evan Volintine

Evan Volintine

Evan Volintine

Carlos Martinez

Carlos Martinez

Carlos Martinez

Carlos Martinez

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Shawn Cochran

Shawn Cochran

Cooper Kensel

Cooper Kensel

Cooper Kensel

Daniel Schane

Daniel Schane

#

22

22

22

22

22

20

20

20

20

20

17

17

17

17

17

2

2

2

2

2

2

21

21

21

21

34

34

34

34

10

10

10

10

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

35

35

35

23

23

Position

Pitcher

Catcher

3rd Base

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

1st Base

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

3rd Base

left Field

All

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

center Field

right Field

All

3rd Base

left Field

right Field

All

1st Base

3rd Base

left Field

All

Pitcher

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

All

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

G

8

1

4

30

34

11

16

3

6

30

12

1

18

1

30

7

1

12

20

3

33

1

2

1

7

3

10

3

15

9

6

3

21

4

1

3

3

3

4

23

33

9

28

34

4

1

5

6

23

Inn

23

5

15

174

217

55

72

12

27

166

33

4

95

1

133

32

5

42

111

19

209

2

10

5

17

16

49

9

74

36

23

12

71

13

3

11

14

14

18

133

206

33

163

196

23

7

30

13

126

PO

2

14

5

47

68

2

75

2

8

87

3

3

9

1

16

7

0

9

23

1

40

0

0

0

0

15

4

3

22

2

1

1

4

0

1

3

1

3

5

26

39

2

44

46

2

1

3

0

137

A

6

0

7

76

89

7

5

0

0

12

4

3

20

0

27

11

1

16

0

1

29

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

13

4

0

0

4

3

1

2

2

0

0

3

11

12

40

52

1

0

1

0

2

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

EF

0

0

1

10

11

1

0

1

1

3

0

0

5

0

5

0

0

5

1

0

6

0

2

0

2

0

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

4

7

0

2

2

2

0

2

0

3

ET

0

0

0

10

10

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

4

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

4

1

5

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

Errors

0

0

1

20

21

1

0

1

1

3

1

0

9

0

10

2

0

7

1

0

10

0

2

0

2

0

8

2

10

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

4

1

0

6

11

1

2

3

2

0

2

0

3

2B-P

0

0

0

10

10

0

4

0

0

4

0

1

0

0

1

1

1

2

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

7

7

0

0

0

0

7

F%

1000

1000

923

860

882

900

1000

667

889

971

875

1000

763

1000

811

900

1000

781

958

1000

873

0

0

0

0

1000

680

600

778

750

1000

1000

800

1000

1000

1000

429

750

1000

829

820

933

977

970

600

1000

667

0

979

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Player

Daniel Schane

Daniel Schane

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

Sergio Chavez

Sergio Chavez

Sergio Chavez

Sergio Chavez

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Tyler Ward

Colten Wiley

Colten Wiley

David Carranza

David Carranza

Will Benson

Ethan Kee

Marcus Ramirez

Marcus Ramirez

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

 

Total for Team 

#

23

23

23

9

9

9

9

9

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

1

1

24

24

13

33

14

14

 

 

Position

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Catcher

All

3rd Base

All

All

All

3rd Base

All

Pitcher

Catcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

 

G

4

2

29

1

11

15

3

32

4

1

2

1

10

3

1

24

33

33

1

4

2

0

3

4

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

 

34

Inn

15

4

158

0

53

72

8

133

11

7

13

1

57

16

2

107

212

212

5

5

0

0

19

19

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

2007

 

217

PO

2

0

139

0

10

18

2

30

0

1

1

0

13

7

0

22

165

165

0

0

0

0

3

3

12

272

184

38

35

44

33

46

23

687

 

684

A

0

0

2

2

0

1

0

3

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

4

17

17

1

1

0

0

8

8

51

23

9

43

42

55

2

8

6

239

 

273

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

0

EF

2

0

5

1

1

5

0

7

0

2

1

0

1

1

0

5

1

1

5

5

0

0

1

1

2

1

3

3

4

12

1

2

1

29

 

67

ET

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

4

3

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

5

1

1

1

9

6

1

1

0

25

 

39

Errors

2

0

5

1

1

5

0

7

0

4

3

0

1

1

0

9

4

4

6

6

0

0

1

1

7

2

4

4

13

18

2

3

1

54

 

106

2B-P

0

0

7

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

7

3

3

5

1

0

1

22

 

38

F%

500

0

966

667

909

792

1000

825

1000

333

500

0

929

875

0

743

978

978

143

143

0

0

917

917

900

993

980

953

856

846

946

947

967

945

 

900

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

 

9

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

 

15

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

9


